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Singles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Name and federation Tie
Sandra Andersson, Sweden 205 235 212 202 219 212 12851
Anna Andersson, Sweden 232 234 198 217 212 188 12812
Jenny Wegner, Sweden 253 193 225 233 206 163 12733
Josefin Hermansson, Sweden 207 197 215 213 191 237 12604
Birgit Noreiks, Germany 198 169 203 247 236 205 12585
Tali Itzhak, Israel 171 211 245 223 214 189 12536
Grethe Walstad Fosseide, Norway 189 196 246 169 203 225 12287
Mika Glud Guldbæk, Denmark 215 194 201 222 173 223 12288
Janine Gabel, Germany 183 165 198 205 236 238 12259
Elyse Giddens, England 141 225 187 214 225 230 122210
Mai Ginge Jensen, Denmark 236 184 188 206 225 180 121911
Ani Juntunen, Finland 205 177 225 201 203 200 121112
Femke Postma, Netherlands 181 249 230 189 201 161 121113
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam, Denm 223 210 212 201 160 204 121014
Malene Uglsøe Køhler, Denmark 195 222 196 184 221 191 120915
Franziska Czech, Germany 226 233 197 191 182 180 120916
Peppi Konsteri, Finland 201 207 198 179 243 179 120717
Janin Ribguth, Germany 208 214 246 214 161 164 120718
Victoria Johansson, Sweden 211 196 237 189 178 195 120619
Alison Williamson, Scotland 165 235 193 198 200 208 119920
Natasja Ailes, England 185 190 237 188 191 192 118321
Cajsa Wegner, Sweden 199 212 175 190 200 183 115922
Marilyn Planchard, France 161 196 194 203 169 235 115823
Marjaana Hytönen, Finland 172 200 162 200 194 228 115624
Jenny Mathiesen, Norway 218 169 216 175 193 180 115125
Jeanett Haavelmoen Johansen, Norway 173 187 197 180 232 180 114926
Manon Grandsire, France 188 208 199 149 176 226 114627
Sascha Aaen Wedel, Denmark 154 232 192 186 179 202 114528
Eliisa Hiltunen, Finland 171 179 213 215 167 198 114329
Kristína Šramková, Slovakia 182 182 193 182 222 178 113930
Sabrina Laub, Germany 179 146 210 186 225 189 113531
Vicki Harman, England 193 162 211 140 179 245 113032
Laura Piros, Romania 202 166 257 166 163 176 113033
Denise Blankenzee, Netherlands 204 172 217 158 198 180 112934
Adva Eliav, Israel 242 162 223 154 169 178 112835
Lorna Scott, England 158 165 216 198 168 217 112236
Marie Matczak, France 212 168 201 147 185 208 112137
Katerina Hejduckova, Czech Republic 169 192 235 178 169 174 111738
Eva Lemstra, Italy 161 180 156 171 190 255 111339
Sanne Ørdal, Norway 171 156 190 165 220 210 111240
Solene Goron, France 149 184 176 207 174 215 110541
Beejée Westerdijk, Netherlands 168 165 193 186 190 203 110542
Heidi Thorstensen, Norway 141 213 185 170 165 227 110143
Marina Stefanova, Bulgaria 185 180 180 204 170 180 109944
Åse Jacobsen, Norway 202 152 215 196 165 168 109845
Anna Petakova, Czech Republic 139 225 236 171 168 159 109846
Lindsey Paling, Netherlands 180 179 186 193 182 175 109547
Emma Friant, France 159 168 161 171 215 218 109248
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Singles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Name and federation Tie
Sara Aviram Harlap, Israel 174 183 170 189 185 190 109149
Eliska Krummerova, Czech Republic 201 153 225 213 135 163 109050
Beaudine Kriele, Netherlands 176 179 167 177 176 211 108651
Mariana Meteksinova, Bulgaria 185 162 188 201 167 183 108652
Samantha Greiner, Netherlands 158 177 194 179 200 178 108653
Camilla Keller, Denmark 190 159 188 177 192 178 108454
Lucy Wall, England 179 156 161 232 148 205 108155
Alexandra Lopes D'Andrade, France 179 186 155 198 160 200 107856
Katrin Fjola Bragadottir, Iceland 159 191 186 201 182 145 106457
Claudia Annella, Italy 150 147 215 178 167 204 106158
Giada Di Martino, Italy 173 178 182 151 165 211 106059
Linda Vondrackova, Czech Republic 160 164 213 167 180 173 105760
Aire Saarm, Estonia 175 158 169 223 167 164 105661
Monica Jimenez, Spain 173 157 155 181 213 176 105562
Jenni Heino, Finland 221 171 169 146 179 169 105563
Florentina Naghi, Romania 192 198 194 148 170 152 105464
Luminita Dogaru, Romania 179 181 170 177 188 158 105365
Tania Yusaf, Scotland 185 170 171 169 167 184 104666
Elga Biagia Di Benedetto, Italy 177 157 157 215 169 170 104567
Mila Nevalainen, Finland 149 180 197 191 158 169 104468
Martina Schütz, Germany 130 169 171 215 171 187 104369
Evie Giddens, England 148 210 148 192 148 184 103070
Alannah Mcmanus, Scotland 195 157 144 178 167 184 102571
Daniela Lacatusu, Romania 156 166 148 186 186 181 102372
Margret Bjorg Jonsdottir, Iceland 127 199 186 143 167 194 101673
Ingrid Julia, Spain 178 170 166 211 171 117 101374
Jolanta Kontvainiene, Lithuania 151 147 215 167 153 179 101275
Marika Katarina Lönnroth, Iceland 172 178 189 146 174 153 101276
Roberta Ferina, Italy 186 177 179 140 177 148 100777
Marian Sanchez, Spain 159 166 176 172 170 161 100478
Lidia Serrano, Spain 158 170 172 187 146 169 100279
Laura Espinosa, Spain 180 167 183 137 168 167 100280
Helga Osk Freysdottir, Iceland 168 166 189 138 189 151 100181
Diana Craciun-Enculescu, Romania 188 169 138 149 128 217 98982
Oleksandra Levchuk, Ukraine 138 149 163 157 196 184 98783
Rebecca Daniels, Scotland 169 170 170 125 194 159 98784
Olha Pokotylo, Ukraine 169 166 155 182 161 150 98385
Liina Rohi, Estonia 180 133 163 148 169 181 97486
Ibolya Karaman, Romania 155 164 212 138 175 129 97387
Katerina Bestova, Czech Republic 165 142 217 158 136 154 97288
Nataliia Malovana, Ukraine 146 184 172 188 147 133 97089
Marija Zioge, Lithuania 161 192 161 125 170 160 96990
Victoria Iivonen, Estonia 166 194 157 145 151 152 96591
Melania Rossi, Italy 181 195 161 147 140 136 96092
Jane Iivonen, Estonia 156 149 155 186 143 157 94693
Julia Claxton, Scotland 156 157 198 152 139 135 93794
Carolina Muñoz, Spain 152 145 134 170 164 171 93695
Laura Connelly, Scotland 177 137 176 127 147 164 92896
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Singles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Name and federation Tie
Malfridur Jona Freysdottir, Iceland 194 153 134 127 169 146 92397
Rasa Germanavičiene, Lithuania 158 159 129 171 153 148 91898
Jitka Noskova, Czech Republic 150 122 156 148 155 174 90599
Linda Hronn Magnusdottir, Iceland 140 198 138 152 114 159 901100
Shosana Nadav, Israel 149 159 139 139 157 152 895101
Lenka Šulková, Slovakia 146 123 149 138 170 157 883102
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Singles Semi- and Final

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Semi Final 1 | 1 vs. 4

Sandra Andersson, Sweden 225

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 17

Josefin Hermansson, Sweden 146

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 18

Semi Final 2 | 2 vs. 3

Anna Andersson, Sweden 243

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 21

Jenny Wegner, Sweden 177

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 22

Final

Anna Andersson, Sweden 181

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 19

Sandra Andersson, Sweden 181

Coach: Robert Andersson

Lane: 20
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Singles Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze
Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)

Silver
Sandra Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)

Gold
Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Doubles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Finland 31
Ani Juntunen 217 222 160 202 146 247 1194
Peppi Konsteri 185 268 245 226 159 265 1348

402 490 405 428 305 512 2542
France 22
Emma Friant 188 224 229 235 219 184 1279
Manon Grandsire 196 254 212 185 149 223 1219

384 478 441 420 368 407 2498
Sweden 23
Josefin Hermansson 227 235 215 162 238 209 1286
Victoria Johansson 162 192 259 213 194 173 1193

389 427 474 375 432 382 2479
Sweden 34
Cajsa Wegner 198 202 226 241 225 170 1262
Jenny Wegner 161 196 236 185 201 236 1215

359 398 462 426 426 406 2477
Finland 25
Eliisa Hiltunen 194 169 236 203 224 187 1213
Marjaana Hytönen 170 198 222 206 208 258 1262

364 367 458 409 432 445 2475
Denmark 36
Mika Glud Guldbæk 181 162 191 182 191 216 1123
Mai Ginge Jensen 181 195 217 203 255 268 1319

362 357 408 385 446 484 2442
Germany 37
Janin Ribguth 158 203 184 194 202 258 1199
Birgit Noreiks 218 205 185 185 234 196 1223

376 408 369 379 436 454 2422
Germany 28
Janine Gabel 245 187 211 226 181 232 1282
Sabrina Laub 166 184 182 201 177 213 1123

411 371 393 427 358 445 2405
Netherlands 39
Beaudine Kriele 178 159 210 211 233 194 1185
Denise Blankenzee 186 190 192 243 218 191 1220

364 349 402 454 451 385 2405
Sweden 110
Anna Andersson 247 211 178 192 208 190 1226
Sandra Andersson 223 175 192 217 178 165 1150

470 386 370 409 386 355 2376
Norway 311
Grethe Walstad Fosseide 233 193 232 208 168 202 1236
Jeanett Haavelmoen Johansen 158 208 194 185 204 181 1130

391 401 426 393 372 383 2366
Denmark 212
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 233 171 218 172 229 196 1219
Malene Uglsøe Køhler 171 204 206 203 172 181 1137

404 375 424 375 401 377 2356
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Doubles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Netherlands 213
Beejée Westerdijk 181 216 211 168 213 191 1180
Femke Postma 193 210 170 179 184 200 1136

374 426 381 347 397 391 2316
England 314
Elyse Giddens 185 166 174 194 188 243 1150
Lorna Scott 214 177 203 201 168 191 1154

399 343 377 395 356 434 2304
France 115
Alexandra Lopes D'Andrade 201 246 216 212 152 223 1250
Marie Matczak 203 171 154 187 178 154 1047

404 417 370 399 330 377 2297
Norway 216
Jenny Mathiesen 199 177 194 227 222 198 1217
Åse Jacobsen 141 177 156 189 156 257 1076

340 354 350 416 378 455 2293
Spain 217
Ingrid Julia 171 216 199 160 186 223 1155
Monica Jimenez 223 149 185 212 144 217 1130

394 365 384 372 330 440 2285
France 318
Marilyn Planchard 183 198 203 211 155 180 1130
Solene Goron 179 189 163 205 203 215 1154

362 387 366 416 358 395 2284
Israel 219
Sara Aviram Harlap 199 196 171 144 216 159 1085
Tali Itzhak 200 192 182 186 246 172 1178

399 388 353 330 462 331 2263
Scotland 220
Alison Williamson 190 201 163 230 197 211 1192
Rebecca Daniels 180 170 204 173 156 168 1051

370 371 367 403 353 379 2243
Czech Republic 221
Katerina Hejduckova 175 190 194 191 190 147 1087
Eliska Krummerova 178 217 180 172 204 200 1151

353 407 374 363 394 347 2238
Germany 122
Franziska Czech 178 207 162 160 158 181 1046
Martina Schütz 170 187 192 187 203 228 1167

348 394 354 347 361 409 2213
Italy 123
Claudia Annella 166 256 173 152 211 181 1139
Eva Lemstra 193 178 159 155 202 181 1068

359 434 332 307 413 362 2207
Ukraine 124
Oleksandra Levchuk 156 182 201 190 174 168 1071
Olha Pokotylo 167 157 220 196 223 171 1134

323 339 421 386 397 339 2205
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Doubles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Denmark 125
Sascha Aaen Wedel 177 159 184 190 197 189 1096
Camilla Keller 133 181 199 242 172 168 1095

310 340 383 432 369 357 2191
Bulgaria 126
Mariana Meteksinova 171 167 193 160 182 191 1064
Marina Stefanova 170 176 178 176 193 213 1106

341 343 371 336 375 404 2170
Romania 327
Laura Piros 188 172 216 179 179 135 1069
Daniela Lacatusu 216 172 156 207 155 193 1099

404 344 372 386 334 328 2168
Spain 328
Lidia Serrano 177 170 234 199 181 144 1105
Carolina Muñoz 162 157 153 175 196 214 1057

339 327 387 374 377 358 2162
Netherlands 129
Samantha Greiner 223 185 165 158 182 172 1085
Lindsey Paling 179 175 205 183 143 180 1065

402 360 370 341 325 352 2150
Scotland 330
Tania Yusaf 151 158 208 166 193 186 1062
Laura Connelly 148 182 172 203 189 187 1081

299 340 380 369 382 373 2143
Finland 131
Jenni Heino 141 202 178 233 172 207 1133
Mila Nevalainen 153 211 165 149 169 163 1010

294 413 343 382 341 370 2143
Lithuania 132
Marija Zioge 165 229 160 168 188 151 1061
Jolanta Kontvainiene 179 167 202 169 190 173 1080

344 396 362 337 378 324 2141
Italy 333
Giada Di Martino 182 121 202 195 206 169 1075
Roberta Ferina 173 187 179 171 153 202 1065

355 308 381 366 359 371 2140
England 134
Natasja Ailes 210 181 168 148 170 204 1081
Vicki Harman 158 168 138 179 201 194 1038

368 349 306 327 371 398 2119
Italy 235
Melania Rossi 236 196 191 189 169 202 1183
Elga Biagia Di Benedetto 179 119 161 157 151 157 924

415 315 352 346 320 359 2107
Romania 236
Diana Craciun-Enculescu 161 127 162 154 193 215 1012
Luminita Dogaru 193 200 178 155 192 172 1090

354 327 340 309 385 387 2102
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Doubles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Iceland 137
Helga Osk Freysdottir 190 200 168 166 156 183 1063
Katrin Fjola Bragadottir 171 176 141 211 179 156 1034

361 376 309 377 335 339 2097
Czech Republic 138
Jitka Noskova 181 154 182 177 164 179 1037
Katerina Bestova 128 188 222 180 164 172 1054

309 342 404 357 328 351 2091
England 239
Evie Giddens 168 192 200 177 203 184 1124
Lucy Wall 215 171 156 125 143 154 964

383 363 356 302 346 338 2088
Slovakia 140
Kristína Šramková 188 248 191 162 176 148 1113
Lenka Šulková 203 185 169 123 129 158 967

391 433 360 285 305 306 2080
Romania 141
Ibolya Karaman 133 165 192 151 148 130 919
Florentina Naghi 191 165 182 182 214 214 1148

324 330 374 333 362 344 2067
Norway 142
Heidi Thorstensen 143 175 211 183 178 168 1058
Sanne Ørdal 154 172 144 170 199 147 986

297 347 355 353 377 315 2044
Estonia 243
Liina Rohi 152 168 159 149 167 163 958
Aire Saarm 182 177 178 168 215 159 1079

334 345 337 317 382 322 2037
Czech Republic 344
Anna Petakova 169 197 136 171 190 154 1017
Linda Vondrackova 188 184 134 170 182 159 1017

357 381 270 341 372 313 2034
Spain 145
Laura Espinosa 187 176 152 190 156 138 999
Marian Sanchez 171 176 195 167 143 177 1029

358 352 347 357 299 315 2028
Israel 146
Adva Eliav 178 192 183 214 168 168 1103
Shosana Nadav 123 165 137 139 171 151 886

301 357 320 353 339 319 1989
Iceland 347
Margret Bjorg Jonsdottir 142 137 169 115 176 172 911
Marika Katarina Lönnroth 179 176 165 175 160 172 1027

321 313 334 290 336 344 1938
Estonia 148
Victoria Iivonen 137 177 146 163 160 155 938
Jane Iivonen 144 155 154 167 166 138 924

281 332 300 330 326 293 1862
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Doubles

Doubles

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Iceland 249
Malfridur Jona Freysdottir 162 128 135 167 143 157 892
Linda Hronn Magnusdottir 167 165 132 153 129 188 934

329 293 267 320 272 345 1826
Scotland 150
Julia Claxton 159 145 123 130 166 114 837
Alannah Mcmanus 145 168 139 148 148 158 906

304 313 262 278 314 272 1743

Combined athletes
Nataliia Malovana, UKR 187 185 161 170 155 160 10181
Rasa Germanavičiene, LTU 179 165 167 165 157 182 10152
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Doubles Semi- and Final

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Semi Final 1 | 1 vs. 4

Finland 3Lane: 21
Ani Juntunen 236
Peppi Konsteri 211

447

Sweden 3Lane: 22
Cajsa Wegner 259
Jenny Wegner 200

459

Semi Final 2 | 2 vs. 3

France 2Lane: 17
Emma Friant 190
Manon Grandsire 172

362

Sweden 2Lane: 18
Victoria Johansson 205
Josefin Hermansson 186

391

Final

Sweden 3Lane: 19
Jenny Wegner 215
Cajsa Wegner 193

408

Sweden 2Lane: 20
Victoria Johansson 278
Josefin Hermansson 212

490
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Doubles Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze

Finland 3 (Coach: Piritta Kantola)
Ani Juntunen
Peppi Konsteri

France 2 (Coach: Lauriane  Celie De Cock)
Manon Grandsire
Emma Friant

Silver

Sweden 3 (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Cajsa Wegner
Jenny Wegner

Gold

Sweden 2 (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Josefin Hermansson
Victoria Johansson
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Trios

Trios

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Sweden 11
Anna Andersson 246 209 191 194 183 267 1290
Jenny Wegner 236 179 173 178 190 206 1162
Cajsa Wegner 214 160 258 217 181 162 1192

696 548 622 589 554 635 3644
Denmark 12
Mai Ginge Jensen 142 268 189 160 215 225 1199
Mika Glud Guldbæk 201 155 199 194 180 211 1140
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 203 203 200 209 224 229 1268

546 626 588 563 619 665 3607
Finland 13
Ani Juntunen 187 234 213 205 217 214 1270
Marjaana Hytönen 214 178 168 169 161 193 1083
Peppi Konsteri 170 207 193 199 279 183 1231

571 619 574 573 657 590 3584
Sweden 24
Victoria Johansson 180 217 191 223 220 200 1231
Josefin Hermansson 196 222 186 177 176 239 1196
Sandra Andersson 195 202 149 185 167 195 1093

571 641 526 585 563 634 3520
France 25
Alexandra Lopes D'Andrade 200 215 193 221 217 180 1226
Marie Matczak 176 212 161 210 175 173 1107
Marilyn Planchard 221 159 213 195 206 163 1157

597 586 567 626 598 516 3490
Norway 16
Jenny Mathiesen 188 187 203 168 227 226 1199
Grethe Walstad Fosseide 179 234 223 206 197 162 1201
Jeanett Haavelmoen Johansen 167 169 166 181 209 176 1068

534 590 592 555 633 564 3468
Italy 17
Roberta Ferina 204 181 220 202 231 197 1235
Elga Biagia Di Benedetto 165 172 162 203 157 184 1043
Giada Di Martino 203 221 176 212 180 187 1179

572 574 558 617 568 568 3457
Germany 18
Janin Ribguth 202 203 267 185 184 181 1222
Birgit Noreiks 170 203 202 193 202 209 1179
Janine Gabel 196 191 204 157 162 141 1051

568 597 673 535 548 531 3452
Netherlands 19
Femke Postma 170 165 203 211 155 159 1063
Denise Blankenzee 170 208 136 257 299 188 1258
Beejée Westerdijk 185 200 150 195 205 195 1130

525 573 489 663 659 542 3451
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Trios

Trios

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

France 110
Manon Grandsire 191 166 206 219 201 191 1174
Solene Goron 191 173 182 191 193 216 1146
Emma Friant 167 202 243 162 179 174 1127

549 541 631 572 573 581 3447
England 211
Lorna Scott 211 173 277 191 163 189 1204
Elyse Giddens 179 176 174 159 178 185 1051
Natasja Ailes 202 177 155 211 224 169 1138

592 526 606 561 565 543 3393
Spain 212
Marian Sanchez 182 175 202 168 159 201 1087
Laura Espinosa 199 203 155 194 181 237 1169
Carolina Muñoz 158 209 141 147 238 226 1119

539 587 498 509 578 664 3375
Netherlands 213
Beaudine Kriele 179 180 217 163 168 203 1110
Samantha Greiner 190 167 205 216 236 180 1194
Lindsey Paling 148 171 221 189 188 150 1067

517 518 643 568 592 533 3371
Scotland 114
Tania Yusaf 202 148 214 181 193 162 1100
Alison Williamson 218 177 206 180 161 241 1183
Rebecca Daniels 193 153 141 214 185 194 1080

613 478 561 575 539 597 3363
Ukraine 115
Nataliia Malovana 160 133 200 226 178 181 1078
Oleksandra Levchuk 212 175 167 217 131 216 1118
Olha Pokotylo 179 177 207 186 205 211 1165

551 485 574 629 514 608 3361
Romania 116
Florentina Naghi 141 157 148 178 184 225 1033
Laura Piros 188 212 222 152 176 201 1151
Luminita Dogaru 171 190 189 170 224 211 1155

500 559 559 500 584 637 3339
England 117
Vicki Harman 224 171 186 167 180 223 1151
Lucy Wall 145 178 158 201 166 200 1048
Evie Giddens 214 181 196 149 182 201 1123

583 530 540 517 528 624 3322
Finland 218
Jenni Heino 186 166 180 166 215 211 1124
Mila Nevalainen 128 150 188 191 162 173 992
Eliisa Hiltunen 182 190 191 179 227 192 1161

496 506 559 536 604 576 3277
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Trios

Trios

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Israel 119
Tali Itzhak 151 184 193 185 191 221 1125
Sara Aviram Harlap 165 165 144 192 174 204 1044
Adva Eliav 166 182 196 170 182 170 1066

482 531 533 547 547 595 3235
Germany 220
Martina Schütz 164 184 209 175 163 170 1065
Franziska Czech 223 151 145 170 194 156 1039
Sabrina Laub 181 205 186 146 198 211 1127

568 540 540 491 555 537 3231
Norway 221
Åse Jacobsen 215 172 169 170 138 172 1036
Sanne Ørdal 198 164 163 177 211 201 1114
Heidi Thorstensen 202 194 165 162 161 194 1078

615 530 497 509 510 567 3228
Spain 122
Lidia Serrano 197 139 203 123 192 164 1018
Ingrid Julia 167 188 172 202 184 225 1138
Monica Jimenez 158 190 163 179 146 235 1071

522 517 538 504 522 624 3227
Czech Republic 123
Katerina Bestova 179 172 180 176 179 177 1063
Anna Petakova 184 221 191 130 121 180 1027
Linda Vondrackova 184 225 201 175 182 156 1123

547 618 572 481 482 513 3213
Denmark 224
Sascha Aaen Wedel 176 194 181 175 189 182 1097
Malene Uglsøe Køhler 163 193 149 168 165 171 1009
Camilla Keller 189 145 217 181 165 179 1076

528 532 547 524 519 532 3182
Czech Republic 225
Jitka Noskova 166 147 190 181 159 151 994
Eliska Krummerova 183 191 108 173 179 237 1071
Katerina Hejduckova 180 175 174 161 189 195 1074

529 513 472 515 527 583 3139
Italy 226
Eva Lemstra 188 174 180 155 243 156 1096
Claudia Annella 158 176 162 154 214 134 998
Melania Rossi 179 180 144 190 158 164 1015

525 530 486 499 615 454 3109
Iceland 127
Katrin Fjola Bragadottir 153 172 189 168 157 162 1001
Marika Katarina Lönnroth 196 189 138 150 167 133 973
Helga Osk Freysdottir 165 167 183 198 163 206 1082

514 528 510 516 487 501 3056
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Trios

Trios

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Romania 228
Diana Craciun-Enculescu 168 162 156 146 183 136 951
Daniela Lacatusu 210 169 192 181 159 193 1104
Ibolya Karaman 171 145 141 192 210 126 985

549 476 489 519 552 455 3040
Scotland 229
Julia Claxton 142 178 157 168 145 150 940
Alannah Mcmanus 174 154 167 171 188 146 1000
Laura Connelly 168 202 176 178 181 167 1072

484 534 500 517 514 463 3012
Estonia 130
Liina Rohi 154 169 134 169 193 180 999
Aire Saarm 188 202 153 172 166 149 1030
Victoria Iivonen 128 162 125 148 198 161 922

470 533 412 489 557 490 2951
Lithuania 131
Jolanta Kontvainiene 160 158 146 183 142 161 950
Marija Zioge 179 158 168 136 146 192 979
Rasa Germanavičiene 165 150 184 174 131 143 947

504 466 498 493 419 496 2876
Iceland 232
Malfridur Jona Freysdottir 97 163 151 153 144 163 871
Linda Hronn Magnusdottir 154 171 116 198 141 159 939
Margret Bjorg Jonsdottir 170 138 155 163 143 148 917

421 472 422 514 428 470 2727

Combined athletes
Mariana Meteksinova, BUL 177 192 174 210 196 178 11271
Marina Stefanova, BUL 187 121 152 174 191 176 10012
Lenka Šulková, SVK 153 174 149 160 182 165 9833
Kristína Šramková, SVK 141 165 169 166 158 151 9504
Shosana Nadav, ISR 135 134 172 169 142 136 8885
Jane Iivonen, EST 139 145 142 155 163 137 8816
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Trios Semi- and Final

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Semi Final 1 | 1 vs. 4

Sweden 1Lane: 17
Anna Andersson 239
Cajsa Wegner 229
Jenny Wegner 224

692

Sweden 2Lane: 18
Victoria Johansson 213
Sandra Andersson 173
Josefin Hermansson 172

558

Semi Final 2 | 2 vs. 3

Denmark 1Lane: 21
Mai Ginge Jensen 232
Mika Glud Guldbæk 188
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 161

581

Finland 1Lane: 22
Peppi Konsteri 236
Ani Juntunen 192
Marjaana Hytönen 152

580

Final

Sweden 1Lane: 19
Jenny Wegner 246
Anna Andersson 232
Cajsa Wegner 221

699

Denmark 1Lane: 20
Mika Glud Guldbæk 216
Mai Ginge Jensen 205
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 197

618
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Trios Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze

Finland 1 (Coach: Piritta Kantola)
Ani Juntunen
Peppi Konsteri
Marjaana Hytönen

Sweden 2 (Coach: Louise Sonne)
Josefin Hermansson
Victoria Johansson
Sandra Andersson

Silver

Denmark 1 (Coach: John Guldbæk)
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam
Mika Glud Guldbæk
Mai Ginge Jensen

Gold

Sweden 1 (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Cajsa Wegner
Anna Andersson
Jenny Wegner

EBF Championship v3.10.003 - © 2009-2022 KTA - www.kta.dk



G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Netherlands1
Samantha Greiner 216 190 228 256 216 149 1255
Femke Postma 242 191 202 213 154 236 1238
Beejée Westerdijk 193 245 217 186 169 216 1226
Denise Blankenzee 182 190 225 204 208 185 1194
Beaudine Kriele 183 199 168 227 174 180 1131

1016 1015 1040 1086 921 966 6044
Sweden2
Jenny Wegner 238 190 200 236 233 224 1321
Anna Andersson 200 200 204 173 182 222 1181
Cajsa Wegner 186 191 207 181 214 193 1172
Victoria Johansson 169 236 164 200 181 221 1171
Josefin Hermansson 181 222 192 175 195 176 1141

974 1039 967 965 1005 1036 5986
Denmark3
Sascha Aaen Wedel 172 234 225 199 175 214 1219
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 171 159 234 266 192 193 1215
Mika Glud Guldbæk 200 191 197 204 210 187 1189
Camilla Keller 193 194 167 241 172 217 1184
Mai Ginge Jensen 161 214 172 183 236 206 1172

897 992 995 1093 985 1017 5979
Germany4
Birgit Noreiks 187 195 191 197 225 210 1205
Janin Ribguth 175 204 207 180 204 226 1196
Sabrina Laub 185 190 187 175 217 213 1167
Martina Schütz 134 184 258 168 197 211 1152
Franziska Czech 0 0 0 190 224 203 617
Janine Gabel 123 186 188 0 0 0 497

804 959 1031 910 1067 1063 5834
England5
Lorna Scott 193 213 196 219 201 183 1205
Evie Giddens 209 184 198 226 205 178 1200
Natasja Ailes 175 183 217 207 200 217 1199
Vicki Harman 158 187 202 178 196 204 1125
Elyse Giddens 175 196 169 159 212 190 1101

910 963 982 989 1014 972 5830
France6
Solene Goron 234 201 203 187 213 191 1229
Manon Grandsire 227 193 183 189 198 209 1199
Emma Friant 192 180 165 215 181 193 1126
Marilyn Planchard 210 171 189 183 192 181 1126
Alexandra Lopes D'Andrade 214 135 156 158 172 267 1102

1077 880 896 932 956 1041 5782
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Finland7
Peppi Konsteri 244 137 194 224 202 226 1227
Marjaana Hytönen 203 158 184 224 229 191 1189
Ani Juntunen 196 202 183 179 184 243 1187
Eliisa Hiltunen 137 180 185 245 201 202 1150
Mila Nevalainen 0 0 0 134 202 185 521
Jenni Heino 167 156 174 0 0 0 497

947 833 920 1006 1018 1047 5771
Norway8
Jeanett Haavelmoen Johansen 192 178 206 254 179 171 1180
Grethe Walstad Fosseide 172 250 170 183 208 192 1175
Jenny Mathiesen 168 180 198 186 167 218 1117
Heidi Thorstensen 203 188 135 156 223 207 1112
Åse Jacobsen 187 159 158 175 208 188 1075

922 955 867 954 985 976 5659
Italy9
Elga Biagia Di Benedetto 193 185 191 159 196 163 1087
Giada Di Martino 222 189 170 128 181 193 1083
Melania Rossi 170 222 169 161 192 167 1081
Eva Lemstra 211 175 148 203 161 171 1069
Roberta Ferina 189 193 188 170 157 145 1042

985 964 866 821 887 839 5362
Spain10
Carolina Muñoz 167 216 194 165 186 187 1115
Lidia Serrano 186 164 192 156 200 206 1104
Ingrid Julia 192 168 183 175 173 155 1046
Monica Jimenez 194 158 138 181 179 174 1024
Laura Espinosa 142 205 162 176 179 159 1023

881 911 869 853 917 881 5312
Romania11
Florentina Naghi 181 180 172 179 190 202 1104
Luminita Dogaru 146 178 212 177 165 177 1055
Daniela Lacatusu 166 158 182 172 178 174 1030
Ibolya Karaman 164 178 178 164 135 208 1027
Laura Piros 167 169 192 187 142 165 1022

824 863 936 879 810 926 5238
Scotland12
Tania Yusaf 212 189 202 190 190 140 1123
Alison Williamson 192 178 213 180 186 125 1074
Alannah Mcmanus 148 178 143 203 172 202 1046
Rebecca Daniels 169 177 177 202 163 139 1027
Laura Connelly 152 162 140 160 179 159 952

873 884 875 935 890 765 5222
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Czech Republic13
Jitka Noskova 180 206 178 201 172 184 1121
Katerina Hejduckova 199 191 146 191 169 189 1085
Katerina Bestova 171 156 166 187 188 214 1082
Anna Petakova 132 181 145 170 155 203 986
Linda Vondrackova 159 121 140 152 190 167 929

841 855 775 901 874 957 5203
Iceland14
Marika Katarina Lönnroth 168 179 161 186 185 160 1039
Katrin Fjola Bragadottir 149 180 169 174 168 159 999
Margret Bjorg Jonsdottir 167 151 144 170 158 189 979
Helga Osk Freysdottir 162 170 169 141 171 165 978
Linda Hronn Magnusdottir 166 123 122 201 201 141 954

812 803 765 872 883 814 4949
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G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TotalPos Team

Team

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Combined athletes
Sandra Andersson, SWE 183 214 207 207 227 227 12651
Lindsey Paling, NED 151 197 236 180 231 216 12112
Eliska Krummerova, CZE 182 215 203 129 212 215 11563
Tali Itzhak, ISR 200 153 182 212 184 214 11454
Kristína Šramková, SVK 264 202 169 175 179 142 11315
Claudia Annella, ITA 185 187 162 171 203 212 11206
Lucy Wall, ENG 202 171 197 181 150 213 11147
Sara Aviram Harlap, ISR 191 164 180 203 192 182 11128
Marie Matczak, FRA 222 130 175 169 198 211 11059
Mariana Meteksinova, BUL 177 155 145 156 246 212 109110
Marina Stefanova, BUL 194 169 188 160 182 195 108811
Adva Eliav, ISR 166 191 186 189 157 194 108312
Rasa Germanavičiene, LTU 167 159 155 190 234 162 106713
Malene Uglsøe Køhler, DEN 173 176 205 144 181 182 106114
Olha Pokotylo, UKR 147 173 153 162 156 249 104015
Marian Sanchez, ESP 156 172 180 160 196 176 104016
Aire Saarm, EST 153 169 190 199 116 188 101517
Jolanta Kontvainiene, LTU 191 183 156 168 161 149 100818
Oleksandra Levchuk, UKR 171 158 136 190 180 169 100419
Nataliia Malovana, UKR 154 150 164 189 166 163 98620
Marija Zioge, LTU 154 173 158 165 172 158 98021
Diana Craciun-Enculescu, ROU 143 165 171 168 147 167 96122
Liina Rohi, EST 166 140 160 171 182 129 94823
Lenka Šulková, SVK 158 145 134 161 155 181 93424
Jane Iivonen, EST 158 134 148 129 148 159 87625
Julia Claxton, SCO 133 134 142 155 142 169 87526
Shosana Nadav, ISR 117 158 117 132 160 155 83927
Malfridur Jona Freysdottir, ISL 132 124 125 164 158 128 83128
Franziska Czech, GER 240 153 225 0 0 0 61829
Mila Nevalainen, FIN 221 207 187 0 0 0 61530
Jenni Heino, FIN 0 0 0 193 182 198 57331
Janine Gabel, GER 0 0 0 182 152 212 54632
Sanne Ørdal, NOR 0 0 0 211 139 166 51633
Victoria Iivonen, EST 165 0 0 0 0 0 16534
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Team Semi- and Final Results

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Semi Final 1 | 1 vs. 4

GermanyLane: 22
Janine Gabel 0
Janin Ribguth 184
Franziska Czech 212
Sabrina Laub 240
Martina Schütz 166
Birgit Noreiks 239

1041

NetherlandsLane: 21
Lindsey Paling 0
Samantha Greiner 169
Beejée Westerdijk 168
Femke Postma 202
Beaudine Kriele 176
Denise Blankenzee 193

908

Semi Final 2 | 2 vs. 3

SwedenLane: 17
Victoria Johansson 0
Anna Andersson 218
Sandra Andersson 195
Josefin Hermansson 172
Cajsa Wegner 155
Jenny Wegner 238

978

DenmarkLane: 18
Malene Uglsøe Køhler 0
Sascha Aaen Wedel 179
Camilla Keller 180
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam 172
Mika Glud Guldbæk 221
Mai Ginge Jensen 184

936

EBF Championship v3.10.003 - © 2009-2022 KTA - www.kta.dk



Team Semi- and Final Results

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Final

GermanyLane: 19
Janine Gabel 0
Janin Ribguth 179
Franziska Czech 205
Sabrina Laub 204
Martina Schütz 221
Birgit Noreiks 223

1032

SwedenLane: 20
Victoria Johansson 0
Anna Andersson 167
Sandra Andersson 156
Josefin Hermansson 167
Cajsa Wegner 184
Jenny Wegner 159

833
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Team Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze

Denmark (Coach: John Guldbæk)
Camilla Keller
Sascha Aaen Wedel
Mika Glud Guldbæk
Malene Uglsøe Køhler
Mai Ginge Jensen
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam

Netherlands (Coach: Edwin  Ten Brink)
Lindsey Paling
Femke Postma
Denise Blankenzee
Beejée Westerdijk
Beaudine Kriele
Samantha Greiner

Silver

Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Anna Andersson
Cajsa Wegner
Jenny Wegner
Josefin Hermansson
Victoria Johansson
Sandra Andersson

Gold

Germany (Coach: Peter Lorenz)
Birgit Noreiks
Sabrina Laub
Martina Schütz
Janine Gabel
Janin Ribguth
Franziska Czech
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TotalPos Name

All Event

Federation

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Singles Doubles Trios Team
Peppi Konsteri 1348 1231 1227 50131 Finland 1207

Anna Andersson 1226 1290 1181 49782 Sweden 1281

Jenny Wegner 1215 1162 1321 49713 Sweden 1273

Cecilie Jeanette Mortens 1219 1268 1215 49124 Denmark 1210

Mai Ginge Jensen 1319 1199 1172 49095 Denmark 1219

Josefin Hermansson 1286 1196 1141 48836 Sweden 1260

Birgit Noreiks 1223 1179 1205 48657 Germany 1258

Ani Juntunen 1194 1270 1187 48628 Finland 1211

Grethe Walstad Fosseide 1236 1201 1175 48409 Norway 1228

Janin Ribguth 1199 1222 1196 482410 Germany 1207

Victoria Johansson 1193 1231 1171 480111 Sweden 1206

Denise Blankenzee 1220 1258 1194 480112 Netherlands 1129

Sandra Andersson 1150 1093 1265 479313 Sweden 1285

Cajsa Wegner 1262 1192 1172 478514 Sweden 1159

Manon Grandsire 1219 1174 1199 473815 France 1146

Tali Itzhak 1178 1125 1145 470116 Israel 1253

Marjaana Hytönen 1262 1083 1189 469017 Finland 1156

Lorna Scott 1154 1204 1205 468518 England 1122

Jenny Mathiesen 1217 1199 1117 468419 Norway 1151

Mika Glud Guldbæk 1123 1140 1189 468020 Denmark 1228

Eliisa Hiltunen 1213 1161 1150 466721 Finland 1143

Alexandra Lopes D'Andra 1250 1226 1102 465622 France 1078

Femke Postma 1136 1063 1238 464823 Netherlands 1211

Alison Williamson 1192 1183 1074 464824 Scotland 1199

Beejée Westerdijk 1180 1130 1226 464125 Netherlands 1105

Solene Goron 1154 1146 1229 463426 France 1105

Emma Friant 1279 1127 1126 462427 France 1092

Samantha Greiner 1085 1194 1255 462028 Netherlands 1086

Natasja Ailes 1081 1138 1199 460129 England 1183

Janine Gabel 1282 1051 1043 460130 Germany 1225

Marilyn Planchard 1130 1157 1126 457131 France 1158

Sascha Aaen Wedel 1096 1097 1219 455732 Denmark 1145

Sabrina Laub 1123 1127 1167 455233 Germany 1135

Franziska Czech 1046 1039 1235 452934 Germany 1209

Jeanett Haavelmoen Joh 1130 1068 1180 452735 Norway 1149

Elyse Giddens 1150 1051 1101 452436 England 1222

Beaudine Kriele 1185 1110 1131 451237 Netherlands 1086

Evie Giddens 1124 1123 1200 447738 England 1030

Eliska Krummerova 1151 1071 1156 446839 Czech Republic 1090

Vicki Harman 1038 1151 1125 444440 England 1130
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TotalPos Name

All Event

Federation

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Singles Doubles Trios Team
Camilla Keller 1095 1076 1184 443941 Denmark 1084

Lindsey Paling 1065 1067 1211 443842 Netherlands 1095

Martina Schütz 1167 1065 1152 442743 Germany 1043

Malene Uglsøe Køhler 1137 1009 1061 441644 Denmark 1209

Giada Di Martino 1075 1179 1083 439745 Italy 1060

Jenni Heino 1133 1124 1070 438246 Finland 1055

Marie Matczak 1047 1107 1105 438047 France 1121

Adva Eliav 1103 1066 1083 438048 Israel 1128

Laura Piros 1069 1151 1022 437249 Romania 1130

Mariana Meteksinova 1064 1127 1091 436850 Bulgaria 1086

Katerina Hejduckova 1087 1074 1085 436351 Czech Republic 1117

Luminita Dogaru 1090 1155 1055 435352 Romania 1053

Ingrid Julia 1155 1138 1046 435253 Spain 1013

Heidi Thorstensen 1058 1078 1112 434954 Norway 1101

Roberta Ferina 1065 1235 1042 434955 Italy 1007

Eva Lemstra 1068 1096 1069 434656 Italy 1113

Florentina Naghi 1148 1033 1104 433957 Romania 1054

Kristína Šramková 1113 950 1131 433358 Slovakia 1139

Sara Aviram Harlap 1085 1044 1112 433259 Israel 1091

Tania Yusaf 1062 1100 1123 433160 Scotland 1046

Olha Pokotylo 1134 1165 1040 432261 Ukraine 983

Claudia Annella 1139 998 1120 431862 Italy 1061

Marina Stefanova 1106 1001 1088 429463 Bulgaria 1099

Åse Jacobsen 1076 1036 1075 428564 Norway 1098

Monica Jimenez 1130 1071 1024 428065 Spain 1055

Daniela Lacatusu 1099 1104 1030 425666 Romania 1023

Melania Rossi 1183 1015 1081 423967 Italy 960

Lidia Serrano 1105 1018 1104 422968 Spain 1002

Carolina Muñoz 1057 1119 1115 422769 Spain 936

Lucy Wall 964 1048 1114 420770 England 1081

Laura Espinosa 999 1169 1023 419371 Spain 1002

Mila Nevalainen 1010 992 1136 418272 Finland 1044

Aire Saarm 1079 1030 1015 418073 Estonia 1056

Oleksandra Levchuk 1071 1118 1004 418074 Ukraine 987

Katerina Bestova 1054 1063 1082 417175 Czech Republic 972

Marian Sanchez 1029 1087 1040 416076 Spain 1004

Rebecca Daniels 1051 1080 1027 414577 Scotland 987

Anna Petakova 1017 1027 986 412878 Czech Republic 1098

Linda Vondrackova 1017 1123 929 412679 Czech Republic 1057

Helga Osk Freysdottir 1063 1082 978 412480 Iceland 1001
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TotalPos Name

All Event

Federation

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Singles Doubles Trios Team
Elga Biagia Di Benedetto 924 1043 1087 409981 Italy 1045

Katrin Fjola Bragadottir 1034 1001 999 409882 Iceland 1064

Jitka Noskova 1037 994 1121 405783 Czech Republic 905

Nataliia Malovana 1018 1078 986 405284 Ukraine 970

Marika Katarina Lönnrot 1027 973 1039 405185 Iceland 1012

Jolanta Kontvainiene 1080 950 1008 405086 Lithuania 1012

Laura Connelly 1081 1072 952 403387 Scotland 928

Marija Zioge 1061 979 980 398988 Lithuania 969

Alannah Mcmanus 906 1000 1046 397789 Scotland 1025

Rasa Germanavičiene 1015 947 1067 394790 Lithuania 918

Diana Craciun-Enculescu 1012 951 961 391391 Romania 989

Ibolya Karaman 919 985 1027 390492 Romania 973

Liina Rohi 958 999 948 387993 Estonia 974

Margret Bjorg Jonsdottir 911 917 979 382394 Iceland 1016

Lenka Šulková 967 983 934 376795 Slovakia 883

Sanne Ørdal 986 1114 516 372896 Norway 1112

Linda Hronn Magnusdotti 934 939 954 372897 Iceland 901

Jane Iivonen 924 881 876 362798 Estonia 946

Julia Claxton 837 940 875 358999 Scotland 937

Malfridur Jona Freysdotti 892 871 831 3517100 Iceland 923

Shosana Nadav 886 888 839 3508101 Israel 895

Victoria Iivonen 938 922 165 2990102 Estonia 965
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All Event Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze
Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)

Silver
Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)

Gold
Peppi Konsteri, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kantola)
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Masters Step 1

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G3G2G1Player name PointsSeed Lane

Janin Ribguth, Germany (Coach: Peter Lorenz) 227 176 190

Femke Postma, Netherlands (Coach: Edwin  Ten 217 184 200

1

2

10

23

7

8

Manon Grandsire, France (Coach: Lauriane  Celi 244 248 0

Lorna Scott, England (Coach: Hadley Morgan) 180 190 0

2

0

15

18

9

10

Sandra Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert And 206 190 171

Mika Glud Guldbæk, Denmark (Coach: John Gul 173 213 170

2

1

13

20

11

12

Victoria Johansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert And 215 190 0

Alexandra Lopes D'Andrade, France (Coach: La 159 178 0

2

0

11

22

13

14

Denise Blankenzee, Netherlands (Coach: Edwin 227 203 0

Eliisa Hiltunen, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kantola) 207 199 0

2

0

12

21

15

16

Grethe Walstad Fosseide, Norway (Coach: Ulf H 0 0 0

Alison Williamson, Scotland (Coach: Noel Murph 1 1 0

0

2

9

24

17

18

Cajsa Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 189 210 0

Jenny Mathiesen, Norway (Coach: Ulf Hämnäs) 165 206 0

2

0

14

19

19

20

Tali Itzhak, Israel (Coach: ) 163 178 0

Marjaana Hytönen, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kant 190 222 0

0

2

16

17

21

22
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Masters Step 2

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G3G2G1Player name PointsSeed Lane

Mai Ginge Jensen, Denmark (Coach: Michael Ba 242 202 214

Cajsa Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 224 204 188

2

1

5

14

7

8

Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 259 280 0

Marjaana Hytönen, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kant 207 212 0

2

0

3

17

9

10

Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Ander 202 223 0

Femke Postma, Netherlands (Coach: Edwin  Ten 193 140 0

2

0

2

23

11

12

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam, Denmark (Coa 200 214 0

Manon Grandsire, France (Coach: Lauriane  Celi 206 214 0

26

23

2

1

Tie

4

15

13

14

Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert A 202 241 0

Sandra Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert And 191 188 0

2

0

6

13

15

16

Ani Juntunen, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kantola) 171 170 0

Victoria Johansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert And 211 182 0

0

2

8

11

17

18

Birgit Noreiks, Germany (Coach: Peter Lorenz) 162 227 170

Denise Blankenzee, Netherlands (Coach: Edwin 183 156 179

1

2

7

12

19

20

Peppi Konsteri, Finland (Coach: Piritta Kantola) 179 204 189

Alison Williamson, Scotland (Coach: Noel Murph 196 177 211

1

2

1

24

21

22
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Masters Step 3 - Quarter Finals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G3G2G1Player name PointsSeed Lane

Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Ander 194 191 191

Alison Williamson, Scotland (Coach: Noel Murph 162 255 185

2

1

2

24

9

10

Mai Ginge Jensen, Denmark (Coach: Michael Ba 183 202 180

Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert A 178 220 202

1

2

5

6

11

12

Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 286 198 226

Denise Blankenzee, Netherlands (Coach: Edwin 170 224 218

2

1

3

12

13

14

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam, Denmark (Coa 203 237 0

Victoria Johansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert And 188 172 0

2

0

4

11

15

16
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Masters Step 4 - Semi Finals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G3G2G1Player name PointsSeed Lane

Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Ander 195 198 0

Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert A 226 215 0

0

2

2

6

17

18

Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 245 236 0

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam, Denmark (Coa 178 184 0

2

0

3

4

21

22
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Masters Step 5 - Final

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

G3G2G1Player name PointsSeed Lane

Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Anderss 194 158 0

Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert A 215 205 0

0

2

3

6

20

19

EBF Championship v3.10.003 - © 2009-2022 KTA - www.kta.dk



Masters Medals

European Women Championships
10. to 21. August 2022 in Aalborg, Denmark

Bronze
Anna Andersson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam, Denmark (Coach: John Guldbæk)

Silver
Jenny Wegner, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)

Gold
Josefin Hermansson, Sweden (Coach: Robert Andersson)
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